Technical Drawing

NIGLON

Circuit Protection

EDB10

Busbar 400A

(Earth Disconnection)

Technical Specifications

Current Rating

Material

Weight

Dimensions

Copper

Disconnection Links

Standard of Compliance

400A
Yes

Copper Bar with Powder Coated
Base

BS6946

1.570 Ib

520 x 40 x 100 (L x W x H)
25x6mm

100mm

520mm

40mm

E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.

sales@niglon.co.uk | Wwova.ﬂgﬂzml?)iok niGLon




