

Technical Specifications	
Current Rating	400A
Disconnection Links	Yes
Material	Copper Bar with Powder Coated Base
Standard of Compliance	BS6946
Weight	1.570 lb
Dimensions	520 x 40 x 100 (L x W x H)
Copper	25x6mm

